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CREAMY BROCCOLI CHEDDAR BISQUE

Pack & Size

8 1 15.50 OZ. CUP(S)

Case Code

21330

Campbell's® Slow Kettle® Style Creamy Broccoli Cheddar Bisque is smooth, creamy and cheesy with
chunks of broccoli simmered to perfection.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

v CHEF-CRAFTED CHEDDAR BISQUE: Savor the
authentic flavors of slow-cooked ingredients like
broccoli and cream in this delicious restaurant-
quality soup

PREPARATION

Microwave ovens vary. Time given is approximate.
Uneven microwave heating may cause popping,
movement of the bowl and/or splattering. REMOVE
peelable film REPLACE plastic cap HEAT - Microwave
on HIGH 1 1/2 to 2 min. or until hot. Leave in microwave

TIME IS OUR MOST IMPORTANT INGREDIENT: 1 min. after heating. Grasp bowl on sides to remove.

v Slow Kettle® Style Creamy Broccoli Cheddar Stir before serving. ENJOY!
Bisque is simmered to perfection for an indulgent yANDLING
taste that will make you want to slow down and
enjoy every spoonful STORAGE

Shelf Life: 365 Days
v Available in easy-to-open, microwave-safe bowls Storage Temperature: 65 - 80 °F

that are perfect for work, school, or on the go
SERVING IDEAS

QUICK & EASY INDULGENCE: Slow Kettle®
Style Creamy Broccoli Cheddar Bisque is
conveniently packaged in a microwavable bowl
for a delicious indulgence you can just heat,
serve, and savor with any meal

PANTRY STAPLE: This broccoli cheddar soup
ships as a single 15.5-ounce microwavable bowl

INGREDIENTS
WATER, CREAM, BROCCOLI, CELERY, VEGETABLE OIL (CORN, CANOLA, AND/OR SOYBEAN), MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, DRIED

CHEDDAR CHEESE (CHEDDAR CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], WHEY, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE), CONTAINS LESS
THAN 2% OF: BUTTER, PARMESAN AND CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, DRIED
POTATOES, DRIED ONIONS, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, DRIED ROASTED GARLIC, ANNATTO EXTRACT FOR COLOR, SOY
LECITHIN. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY.

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 8/15.50 OZ. CUP(S) | Case Weight: 8.875 LB UPC: 51000213300

17.125 IN x 8.375 IN x 3.437 IN
(Lx W x H)

Cube: 0.285 FT Case Size: SCC-14: 10051000213300

Ak ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts
1 Serving Per Container
Serving size 1 Container
|
PER
PER1CUP | CONTAINER
Calories 200 370
% DV" % DV
[Total Fat 159 19% | 28g 36%
Saturated Fat | 6g 30% | 11g 55%
Trans Fat Og 0.5g
Cholesterol 25mg 8% | 45mg 15%
Sodium 790mg  34% | 1420mg 62%
[Total
Carbohydrate 139 5% | 239 8%
Dietary Fiber 19 4% | 29 7%
Total Sugars 29 49
Incl.
Added 0g 0% | Og 0%
Sugars
Protein 39 69
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0% | Omcg 0%
Calcium 80mg 6% | 150mg 10%
Iron 0.4mg 2% | 0.7mg 4%
Potassium 160mg 4% | 290mg 6%
]
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day
is used for general nutrition advice.
Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.

Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Soybean, Wheat

DIETARY NEEDS
No Added Sugars; Sodium 481-800 mgs Per Serving
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